
Athletics Track Closures 
for school events 

 
 

 MARCH 2025  
Fri 14/03/2025 8am/12pm 

Wed 19/03/2025 8am/12pm 
Wed 26/03/2025 8am/12pm 
Fri 28/03/2025 8am/12pm 
Sat 29/03/2025 8am/1pm 

 

 APRIL 2025  
Wed 02/04/2025 8am/12pm 
Fri 04/04/2025 8am/12pm 
Sat 05/04/2025 8am/1pm 
Tue 08/04/2025 8am/12pm 
Thu 10/04/2025 8am/12pm 
Fri 11/04/2025 8am/12pm 

Tue 15/04/2025 8am/1pm 
Wed 30/04/2025 8am/12pm 

 

 MAY 2025  
Mon 05/05/2025 8am/12pm 
Wed 07/05/2025 8am/12pm 
Fri 09/05/2025 8am/12pm 

Tue 13/05/2025 8am/12pm 
Thu 15/05/2025 8am/12pm 
Fri 16/05/2025 8am/12pm 

Mon 19/05/2025 8am/12pm 
Wed 21/05/2025 8am/12pm 
Fri 23/05/2025 8am/12pm 

Tue 27/05/2025 8am/12pm 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 

29/05/2025 
30/05/2025 
31/05/2025 

8am/12pm 
8am/12pm 
9am/12pm 

 
 

 JUNE 2025  
Wed 04/06/2025 8am/12pm 
Fri 06/06/2025 8am/12pm 

 

Calendar may be subject to change. 


